cui.com
date 05/14/2012
page 1 of 5
SERIES:  MES3 │ DESCRIPTION:  INCREMENTAL ENCODER
ELECTRICAL
parameter conditions/description min nom max units
power supply
3.2 Vdc ±5% (open collector)

cui.com
date 05/14/2012 │ page 2 of 5CUI Inc │ SERIES: MES3 │ DESCRIPTION: INCREMENTAL ENCODER
PART NUMBER KEY
MES3 - XXX P XX XX
Output Resolution:
64(P) = 64 ppr
100(P) = 100 ppr
64(P)ST = 1,024 ppr
Base Number Output Options:
“blank” = 3.2 V Open Collector without I/F box
3 = Option 5 ~ 12 V Voltage Output with I/F box
C3 = Option 5 ~ 12 V Open Collector with I/F box
E = Option 5 V Line Driver with I/F box
OUTPUT WAVEFORM
voltage output / open collector output line driver output
voltage output / open collector output line driver output
MES3-P
MES3-PST
cui.com
date 05/14/2012 │ page 3 of 5CUI Inc │ SERIES: MES3 │ DESCRIPTION: INCREMENTAL ENCODER
CIRCUIT DIAGRAM
NOTES:
1. conforms to JAE connector: IL-FPR-6S-HF-N1
surface
conductor
exposed
reinforcing
plate
0.118
1.5
0.059
0.0982.5
3.0
6.1 0.240
M4X0.5
3.7 0.146
6.0 0.236
R0.3 0.012
(TYP)
NOTE 1
2.0 0.079
3.0 0.118
2.6 0.102
3.8 0.150
4.5 0.177
150.0 5.906
2.0
0.1463.7
5.0
0.197
M4x0.5
plate
reinforcing
exposed
conductor
surface
2.5 0.098 7.1 0.280
9.6 0.378
0.1183.0
1.5 0.059
NOTE 1
0.1022.6
150.0 5.906
5.0
MECHANICAL DRAWING